F/ /s

FIS RACE
GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY

TD FIS HUBER ELVIRA

REFEREE PRUCKER B.

CHIEF OF RACE KASER EGON
1st RUN

COURSE SETTER PICHLER L.

FORERUNNERS - A - KERSCHBAUMER N.
B - MALFERTHEINER L.

- C - PIOK A.
D
E

NUMBER OF GATES

START TIME 10.05

WEATHER:SNOWY
PENALTY APPLIED

43 42

- KARBON M.
- MAHLKNECHT H.

SNOW: COMPACT
28.53 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

TECHNICAL DATA

GER COURSE NAME PUFLATSCH/BULLACCIA

ITA START
FINISH

ITA VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

ITA

ITA -
ITA -
ITA -
ITA -
ITA -

mooOw>

2nd RUN
KARBON M.

2102
1815
287

15911/10/25
15911/10/25

ITA

KERSCHBAUMER N. ITA
MALFERTHEINER L. ITA

PIOK A.
KARBON M.

ITA
ITA

MAHLKNECHT H. ITA

43 42
13.10

TEMPERATURE S:

m
m
m

-1°C F:. -1°C

PL

O~NO OB WN -

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22

24
25
26

BIB

83
97
80
82
86
72
89
96
88
117
75
77
87
95
102
107
114
78
112
108
71
101
91
119
129
92

CODE
NUMBER

10001091
30560
10001103
10001126
10001092
10000344
10000778
10001166
512772
10001551
10000828
10000824
10001088
10001638
10001536
350123
54947
203361
10000752
10001554
10000295
10001122
10001093
10000447
512794
10001569

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CASTLUNGER David
QUINTERO Nicolas
SILBERNAGL Alex
SPARBER Valentin
DAVARE Alberto

SIEDER Lukas

RIFESSER Mike
STUFFER Aaron
BRIGGER Gian
ANGERER David
FEICHTER Jonas
KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois
GAMPER Noah
SADOWSKI Francesco
BUSSEI CANONE Ettore Artur
GIANESINI Noah
FALKNER Simon
MOHERNDL Noah

PILLER COTTRER Mattias
STUEFER Jordan
PITTARELLO Lorenzo
CUZZUPE' Lorenzo
IRSARA Simon

CIARLITTI  Matteo
BOESCH Kilian

KOSTNER Christian

03-02-2026 / Alpe di Siusi / Bullaccia (ITA)

NAT

1stRUN
TIME

TUTTI - MASCHILE

2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2008

ITA
ARG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIE
AUT
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
Sul
ITA

1'16.90
1'17.30
1'18.13
1'17.89
1'17.46
1'18.82
1'18.25
1'18.14
1'18.14
1'18.94
1'17.48
1'17.57
1'18.52
1'18.04
1'18.87
1'17.86
1'18.72
1'17.86
1'18.68
1'18.46
1'19.32
1'19.69
1'19.39
1'19.48
1'18.94
1'19.77

2ndRUN
TIME

1'15.70
1'15.94
1'15.42
1'15.90
1'16.49
1'15.43
1'16.01
1'16.33
1'16.52
1'15.73
1'17.34
1'17.32
1'16.56
1'17.06
1'16.34
1'17.39
1'16.68
1'17.54
1'16.76
1'17.32
1'16.47
1'16.53
1'16.83
1'16.81
1'17.41
1'16.73

FINAL
TIME

2'32.60
2'33.24
2'33.55
2'33.79
2'33.95
2'34.25
2'34.26
2'34.47
2'34.66
2'34.67
2'34.82
2'34.89
2'35.08
2'35.10
2'35.21
2'35.25
2'35.40
2'35.40
2'35.44
2'35.78
2'35.79
2'36.22
2'36.22
2'36.29
2'36.35
2'36.50

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

0.00

4.24

6.29

7.88

8.94
10.92
10.99
12.38
13.63
13.70
14.69
15.16
16.41
16.55
17.27
17.54
18.53
18.53
18.80
21.05
21.11
23.96
23.96
24.42
24.82
25.81

ITAO977.866 G8/1
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PL

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

BIB

111
100
130

73
123

99
110
115
106
118
125

74
138
103
124
116

98
126
145
128
134
127
113
122
156
141
131
136
142
133
159
120
144
137
139
150
140
152
135
151
148
143
147
155
157
154
166
162
164
161
158
169
163
172
171

165

CODE
NUMBER

10001097
10001101
10001178
30482
10001950
10001191
10001107
10001955
110523
10001104
10002002
10001089
10001286
10001987
10001562
10001260
10001169
10001957
350127
10001565
10001953
10001951
10002100
10001652
203423
10001552
10001949
10001567
10001141
221664
10002076
10001760
10001586
350125
10001167
10001612
10001667
54924
10001168
10001956
10001566
10001102
350129
350128
520259
10001717
10001963
10001792
30000522
10002004
10001259
10001563
10001941
30000627
10001764

10002020

COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME

MOSCHINI Simone 2007
KARBON Simon 2007
FARINA Samuele 2007
EIRAS Felipe 2002
REITA Ruggero 2009
KLOTZ Alexander 2007
SCHUSTER Luis 2007
MAHLKNECHT Matthias 2009
PUENTE Victor 2006
STAUDACHER Noah 2007
RASTNER Alex 2009
DE VETTOR Giacomo 2007
HOLZER Lukas 2007
AUER Simon 2009
CHIERICATO Mattia 2008
PASSET Erik 2007
MERLER Luca 2007
PETRITSCH Valentin 2009
JOHN Damian 2009
PLANCKER Luisi 2008
GAMPER Sebastian 2009
VIVALDA Michele 2009
FISCHNALLER Philipp 2009
GRAF Benjamin 2008
VON HIRSCHHAUSEN Linus 2009
DI SPALATRO Liam 2008
BEOZZI Matteo 2009
SENONER Manuel 2008
CALVI Alessandro 2007
VIDRI Dante Adam 2007
FRANCO Sebastian 2009
ACQUARONE Jacopo 2008
CUZZUPE' Gabriele 2008
BRAND Hieronymus 2008
NIEDERSTAETTER Gabriel 2007
BONELLI Francesco 2008
ANDREATTA Francesco 2008
FUCHS Johannes 2006
ZERNERI Pietro 2007
MANTINGER Aron 2009
SCHMALZL Florian 2008
KNOLSEISEN Denis 2007
RUHE Jason Alessandro 2009
MARXER Josef 2009
YAZICI Doruk 2007
POLLAM Nicolo 2008
VOLGGER Noah 2009
KOFLER Jakob 2008
SCAINI Simone Benedetto 2009
TELSER Timmy 2009
MESCIA Alessandro 2007
POHL Luis Nicolas 2008
SCHNITZER David 2009
RICCIO Giorgio Edoardo And 2009
MAGGIO Federico 2008

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

HAAS Patrick 2009

03-02-2026 / Alpe di Siusi/ Bullaccia (ITA)

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ARG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIE
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIE
LIE
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

1stRUN
TIME

1'18.48
1'19.61
1'19.75
1'20.06
1'19.74
1'19.76
1'19.46
1'19.52
1'19.63
1'20.07
1'20.16
1'19.56
1'19.81
1'18.85
1'20.18
1'20.81
1'20.33
1'20.92
1'20.75
1'20.99
121.14
1'20.92
1'20.49
1'20.73
1'20.72
1'20.36
1'21.56
1'21.32
122.13
1'21.43
1'21.63
1'23.16
121.64
122.34
1'22.61
1'22.08
1'21.52
121.47
1'21.25
1'22.59
12211
1'22.30
1'22.82
1'23.48
1'23.18
1'23.50
1'23.78
1'23.75
1'24.55
1'24.97
1'24.76
1'26.90
1'26.66
1'29.74
1'32.60

2ndRUN
TIME

1'18.04
1'17.04
1'17.03
1'16.88
1'17.27
1'17.45
1'17.84
1'17.83
1'17.80
1'17.70
1'17.72
1'18.54
1'18.54
1'19.53
1'18.40
1'17.82
1'18.91
1'18.46
1'18.64
1'18.62
1'18.52
1'18.88
1'19.46
1'19.24
1'19.30
1'19.68
1'18.92
1'19.32
1'18.86
1'19.56
1'19.45
1'18.37
1'19.93
1'19.41
1'19.27
1'20.09
1'20.67
1'20.73
1'21.09
120.11
1'20.86
121.17
1'20.76
1'20.12
1'21.85
1'21.81
121.71
121.77
122.24
1'23.98
1'24.62
124.21
1'24.47
1'25.26
1'28.73

FINAL
TIME

2'36.52
2'36.65
2'36.78
2'36.94
2'37.01
2'37.21
2'37.30
2'37.35
2'37.43
2'37.77
2'37.88
2'38.10
2'38.35
2'38.38
2'38.58
2'38.63
2'39.24
2'39.38
2'39.39
2'39.61
2'39.66
2'39.80
2'39.95
2'39.97
2'40.02
2'40.04
2'40.48
2'40.64
2'40.99
2'40.99
2'41.08
2'41.53
2'41.57
2'41.75
2'41.88
2'42.17
2'42.19
2'42.20
2'42.34
2'42.70
2'42.97
2'43.47
2'43.58
2'43.60
2'45.03
2'45.31
2'45.49
2'45.52
2'46.79
2'48.95
2'49.38
2'51.11
2'51.13
2'565.00
3'01.33

F=1010

POINTS TAB

RACE POINTS

25.94
26.81
27.67
28.72
29.19
30.51
31.11
31.44
31.97
34.22
34.95
36.40
38.06
38.26
39.58
39.91
43.95
44.87
44.94
46.40
46.73
47.65
48.65
48.78
49.11
49.24
52.15
53.21
55.53
55.53
56.13
59.10
59.37
60.56
61.42
63.34
63.47
63.54
64.47
66.85
68.63
71.94
72.67
72.80
82.27
84.12
85.31
85.51
93.92
108.21
111.06
122.51
122.64
148.26
190.15
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F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 9

85 10000303 LENUZZA Gabriele 2005 ITA
94 6294859 LOCHMANN Tommy 2004 CZE
104 10001068 BURLON Simone 2007 ITA
132 10000742 RABANSER Patrick 2006 ITA
146 10001553 PIRINI Dylan 2008 ITA
149 10001557 AUGSCHELLER Leo 2008 ITA
160 10001993 NEULICHEDL Alexander 2009 ITA
167 10002065 TAUFERER Hannes 2009 ITA
170 10002044 MERLIN Sebastian 2009 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 6

76 10000018 BIANCHI Luca 2004 ITA
81 6294959 UBERTAZZI Gianluca 2004 ITA
84 10000336 HALLER Moritz 2005 ITA
93 54932 STINIG Joshua 2006 AUT
105 6294914 PALLUA Giovanni 2004 ITA
121 6100787 EXLEY Tal 2006 CAN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 5

79 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA
90 10000764 WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian 2006 ITA
109 10001550 PLONER Giacomo 2008 ITA
153 10002027 MIGLIORINI Mario 2009 ITA
168 10001962 CLARA Luca 2009 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
HUBER ELVIRA (GER) #866
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